
Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Owen Weymouth, 20 GBR 70.000 96.350 96.900 130.000 393.250 1 MR Marion Reiff AUT

2 Catalin Preda, 28 ROM 78.400 130.050 104.500 80.000 392.950 2 CW Christian Wurst GER

3 Blake Aldridge, 36 GBR 70.000 114.750 85.500 110.400 380.650 3 LL Lampros Liaros GRC

4 Jan Heinzel, 28 GER 67.500 98.700 96.900 117.500 380.600 4 MD Manolis Dimitropulos GRC

5 Alain Kohl, 36 LUX 75.600 93.100 96.200 104.550 369.450 5 NS Nikolaos Siranidis GRC

6 Matthias Appenzeller, 25 SUI 63.000 119.850 95.000 87.500 365.350

7 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI 71.400 93.600 76.800 96.750 338.550

8 Slavik Kolesnikov, 36 UKR 68.600 84.600 89.300 94.000 336.500

9 Aleksey Samushenkov, 30 RUS 60.200 91.200 75.600 102.000 329.000

10 Jan Wermelinger, 21 SUI 60.200 102.500 77.900 86.700 327.300

11 Ilya Shchurov, 43 RUS 55.900 84.050 76.000 96.750 312.700

12 Laso Schaller, 30 SUI 55.200 57.750 67.500 78.200 258.650

Total pointsFinal classification
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Rank

1 MR 2 CW 3 LL 4 MD 5 NS Points Round 1

1 Blake Aldridge, 36 GBR forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 9.00 8.50 8.00 7.50 8.50 70.000 70.000 4

2 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 20 2.8 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 71.400 71.400 3

3 Jan Heinzel, 28 GER flying back somersault pike 20 2.7 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 67.500 67.500 7

4 Ilya Shchurov, 43 RUS back somersault 3 position 20 2.6 7.00 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.00 55.900 55.900 11

5 Alain Kohl, 36 LUX flying forward somersault pike 20 2.8 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 75.600 75.600 2

6 Owen Weymouth, 20 GBR flying forward somersault pike 20 2.8 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 70.000 70.000 4

7 Slavik Kolesnikov, 36 UKR inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 7.50 68.600 68.600 6

8 Jan Wermelinger, 21 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 60.200 60.200 9

9 Matthias Appenzeller, 25 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 63.000 63.000 8

10 Catalin Preda, 28 ROM flying reverse somersault pike 20 2.8 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 78.400 78.400 1

11 Aleksey Samushenkov, 30 RUS forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.00 60.200 60.200 9

12 Laso Schaller, 30 SUI reverse somersault tuck 20 2.4 8.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 55.200 55.200 12

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019
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Rank

1 MR 2 CW 3 LL 4 MD 5 NS Points Round 2

1 Blake Aldridge, 36 GBR armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 114.750 184.750 2

2 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 93.600 165.000 7

3 Jan Heinzel, 28 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 98.700 166.200 6

4 Ilya Shchurov, 43 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 84.050 139.950 11

5 Alain Kohl, 36 LUX inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 93.100 168.700 4

6 Owen Weymouth, 20 GBR armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 96.350 166.350 5

7 Slavik Kolesnikov, 36 UKR armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 6.00 6.50 7.00 5.50 4.50 84.600 153.200 9

8 Jan Wermelinger, 21 SUI forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 5.0 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 102.500 162.700 8

9 Matthias Appenzeller, 25 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 119.850 182.850 3

10 Catalin Preda, 28 ROM back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 130.050 208.450 1

11 Aleksey Samushenkov, 30 RUS armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 5.7 4.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 91.200 151.400 10

12 Laso Schaller, 30 SUI flying inward somersault tuck 20 3.5 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 57.750 112.950 12

Marks Total 

points

Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 MR 2 CW 3 LL 4 MD 5 NS Points Round 3

1 Blake Aldridge, 36 GBR inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 85.500 270.250 3

2 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 76.800 241.800 8

3 Jan Heinzel, 28 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 96.900 263.100 6

4 Ilya Shchurov, 43 RUS inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 76.000 215.950 11

5 Alain Kohl, 36 LUX flying inward somersault pike 20 3.7 9.00 9.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 96.200 264.900 4

6 Owen Weymouth, 20 GBR inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 96.900 263.250 5

7 Slavik Kolesnikov, 36 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 89.300 242.500 7

8 Jan Wermelinger, 21 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 77.900 240.600 9

9 Matthias Appenzeller, 25 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.00 7.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 95.000 277.850 2

10 Catalin Preda, 28 ROM reverse 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 3.8 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 104.500 312.950 1

11 Aleksey Samushenkov, 30 RUS reverse 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.6 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 75.600 227.000 10

12 Laso Schaller, 30 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.0 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 67.500 180.450 12

No. Name Dive

Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

Total 

points

Marks
m DDCountry

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019 Round 3
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Rank

1 MR 2 CW 3 LL 4 MD 5 NS Points Round 4

1 Blake Aldridge, 36 GBR reverse 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.8 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 110.400 380.650 3

2 Andreas Hulliger, 33 SUI armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 96.750 338.550 7

3 Jan Heinzel, 28 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.50 117.500 380.600 4

4 Ilya Shchurov, 43 RUS inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 96.750 312.700 11

5 Alain Kohl, 36 LUX forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.50 104.550 369.450 5

6 Owen Weymouth, 20 GBR forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 5.0 8.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 130.000 393.250 1

7 Slavik Kolesnikov, 36 UKR forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 7.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 94.000 336.500 8

8 Jan Wermelinger, 21 SUI back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 86.700 327.300 10

9 Matthias Appenzeller, 25 SUI forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 5.0 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 87.500 365.350 6

10 Catalin Preda, 28 ROM forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 5.0 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 80.000 392.950 2

11 Aleksey Samushenkov, 30 RUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists 20 5.1 6.00 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.50 102.000 329.000 9

12 Laso Schaller, 30 SUI forward somersault tuck, 1/2 twist with back somersault tuck 20 3.4 8.00 8.00 6.00 7.50 7.50 78.200 258.650 12

Marks Total 

points

Agios Nikolaos Cliff Diving Competition 

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 29-30 June 2019 Round 4

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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